IS
31
2G
B0
41
1I
TI
II(

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Radifocus® Optitorque® Outlook™
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size
I.D. Flow rate
Pressure limit
Shaft Saline
4 Fr 1.03 mm 23 ml/sec 1200 psi
RADIFOCUS OPTITORQUE CATH. OUTLOOK CATH.
Item code by size
Tip shape Shape name Side holes Length 4 Fr/1.40 mm 5 Fr/1.70 mm 6 Fr/2.00 mm 4 Fr/1.40 mm
Cardiology
Amplatz Left AL-1 0 100 cm RH-4AL1000M RH-5AL1000M RH-6AL1000M RQ-4AL1000M
Amplatz Left AL-2 0 100 cm RH-4AL2000M RH-5AL2000M RH-6AL2000M RQ-4AL2000M
Amplatz Left AL-3 0 100 cm RH-4AL3000M RH-5AL3000M RH-6AL3000M RQ-4AL3000M
Amplatz Right AR-1 0 100 cm RH-4AR1000M RH-5AR1000M RH-6AR1000M RQ-4AR1000M
Amplatz Right AR-2 0 100 cm RH-4AR2000M RH-5AR2000M RH-6AR2000M RQ-4AR2000M
Amplatz Right AR-3 0 100 cm - RH-5AR3000M - -
Amplatz Right AR-JP 0 100 cm - RH-5ARJP00M - RQ-4ARJP00M
Amplatz Modified ModNTR 0 100 cm - RH-5ARRC00M - -
Judkins Left CL-3.5 or JL-3.5 0 100 cm RH-4CL3500M RH-5CL3500M RH-6CL3500M RQ-4JL3500M
Judkins Left CL-4.0 or JL-4.0 0 100 cm RH-4CL4000M RH-5CL4000M RH-6CL4000M RQ-4JL4000M
Judkins Left CL-4.0 0 110 cm - RH-5CL4001M - -
Judkins Left CL-4.5 0 100 cm - RH-5CL4500M1 RH-6CL4500M -
Judkins Left CL-5.0 or JL-5.0 0 100 cm RH-4CL5000M RH-5CL5000M RH-6CL5000M RQ-4JL5000M
Judkins Left CL-6.0 or JL-6.0 0 100 cm - RH-5CL6000M RH-6CL6000M RQ-4JL6000M
Judkins Right CR-2.5 0 80 cm - - RQ-4CR2508M
Judkins Right CR-3.5 2 80 cm - RH-5CR3528M - -
Judkins Right CR-3.5 or JR-3.5 0 100 cm RH-4CR3500M RH-5CR3500M RH-6CR3500M RQ-4JR3500M
Judkins Right CR-3.5 2 110 cm - RH-5CR3521M - -
Judkins Right JR-4.0 0 100 cm - - RH-6JR4000M -
Judkins Right CR-4.0 or JR-4.0 0 100 cm RH-4CR4000M RH-5CR4000M RH-6CR4000M RQ-4JR4000M
Judkins Right CR-4.0 0 100 cm - - RH-6CR4100M -
Judkins Right CR-4.5 0 100 cm - RH-6CR4500M -
Judkins Right CR-5.0 or JR-5.0 0 100 cm RH-4CR5000M RH-5CR5000M RH-6CR5000M RQ-4JR5000M
Multipurpose MP-2.5 2 100 cm RH-4MP2520M RH-5MP2520M - -
Multipurpose MP-2.5 0 100 cm - - - RQ-4MP2500M
Multipurpose MP-3.0 2 100 cm RH-4MP3020M - - -
Multipurpose MP-3.5 0 100 cm - RH-5MP3500M RH-6MP3500M -
Multipurpose MP-3.5 2 100 cm RH-4MP3520M - - -
Multipurpose MP-3.5 2 110 cm RH-4MP3521M - - -
Multipurpose MP-4.0 2 100 cm RH-4MP4020M RH-5MP4020M RH-6MP4020M RQ-4MP4020M
Multipurpose MP-4.0 0 110 cm - RH-5MP4001M - -
Multipurpose El Gamal 2 0 100 cm - - - RQ-4MP4100M
Straight ST 6 65 cm RH-4ST016GM - - -
Straight ST 0 90 cm RH-4ST0109M - - -
Straight ST 6 110 cm RH-4ST0161M - - -
Internal Mammary IM 0 100 cm RH-4BPIN00M RH-5BPIN00M RH-6BPIN00M -
Internal Mammary IM-Round Tip 0 100 cm - RH-5BPIM00M - -
Internal Mammary IM-Short tip 0 100 cm - RH-5BPIR00M - RQ-4BPIR00M
Internal Mammary IM-JP type 0 100 cm RH-4BPJP00M RH-5BPJP00M - RQ-4BPJP00M
Bypass BP-JL 0 100 cm - RH-5BPJL00M RH-6BPJL00M RQ-4BPJL00M
Bypass BP-JR 0 100 cm - RH-5BPJR00M RH-6BPJR00M RQ-4BPJR00M
Straight Pigtail PIG-Small 4 65 cm - - - RQ-4SPS04GM
Straight Pigtail PIG 6 65 cm RH-4SP006GM RH-5SP006GM - -
Straight Pigtail PIG 8 65 cm - - - RQ-4SP008GM
Straight Pigtail PIG 6 80 cm RH-4SP0068M - - -
Straight Pigtail PIG 6 90 cm RH-4SP0069M - - -